
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/5/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     31.56   31.56   45.93   45.93   77.49   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.86 or LESS)  *************************  
10      Frenzi          Linda Womer     29.75   29.75   49.91    Elim    Elim   
10      Jiggy           Lyn O'Donnell   41.53   51.53            Elim    Elim   
10      Penny           Lois Mark                Elim   57.44   57.44    Elim   
10      Charli          Don Kushon               Abs    66.53    Elim    Elim   
 
14      Ritz            Katie Conn      34.79   39.79   41.94   41.94   81.73   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (102.16 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder          Abs    40.45    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Figment         A. Axford-Moore 29.22   34.22   42.53   47.53   81.75   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (102.18 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly              Elim   36.86   36.86    Elim   
16      Tokaji          Karen Jacobs             Abs    69.24    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Corazon         Nelci O'Brien   30.78   30.78   41.40   41.40   72.18   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (90.22 or LESS)  *************************  
20      PD              Sue Bricker     28.38   28.38   43.16    Elim    Elim   
20      Lilac           Neno Pessoa              Elim   41.71    Elim    Elim   
20      Kenzie          K. Cierpiszewsk          Elim   65.99    Elim    Elim   
20      Envy            K. Arnsdorf              Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Sequin          Cynthia Rohn    31.18   31.18   40.42   40.42   71.60   
22      Solo 6          Judy Katzwinkel 29.73   29.73   42.34   42.34   72.07   
22      Miya            Shirley Loos    30.29   35.29   37.75   37.75   73.04   
22      Lizzie          Rob Moore       30.94   40.94   40.60   40.60   81.54   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (90.29 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Java            Sally Silverman 31.55   31.55   47.44    Elim    Elim   
22      Liam            Darlene Paul    33.52   38.52   48.47    Elim    Elim   
22      WiFi            Jeanie Burton   34.52   39.52            Elim    Elim   
22      Eve             Cynthia Rohn             Elim   40.67   40.67    Elim   
22      Ritz            Nicole Houghton          Elim   38.11   43.11    Elim   
22      Johnny B        Janet Gauntt             Elim   49.69   54.69    Elim   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke                Elim   40.59    Elim    Elim   
22      Celebrate       Shirley Loos             Elim   43.75    Elim    Elim   
22      Dancer          Martha Bell              Elim   44.28    Elim    Elim   
22      Lilu            Nelci O'Brien            Elim   45.36    Elim    Elim   
22      DeWalt          V. Madeiros              Elim   47.17    Elim    Elim   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling 47.50    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Piper           Sally Silverman          Elim   57.94    Elim    Elim   
22      Evie            Stacey Modica            Elim   72.81    Elim    Elim   
22      Bliss           Clyde Closson            Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Bode            Janie Harris             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Lyric           Debra Lazaro             Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Sequel          Janet Gauntt    34.19   34.19   61.47    Elim    Elim   
24      Z               M. Barry                 Elim   40.47   40.47    Elim   
24      Bomber          Linda Keller    44.63   69.63   70.88    Elim    Elim   
24      Quest           Thomas Mulcahey                          Abs     Elim   
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Summary Report (cont.)

24      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk          Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, May 7, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10001   Frenzi       29.75     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10013   Super Sonic  31.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       10008   Jiggy        41.53     2.53       2      0      0      0     12.53   3
       10012   Penny        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10014   Charli       Absent  

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14008   Ritz         34.79     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       14003   Targhee      Absent  

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16014   Figment      29.22     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       16012   Tempest      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Tokaji       Absent  

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20007   PD           28.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20009   Corazon      30.78     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       20005   Envy         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20013   Lilac        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20016   Kenzie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22038   Solo 6       29.73     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22001   Sequin       31.18     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22009   Java         31.55     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22028   Miya         30.29     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22002   Liam         33.52     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    5
       22012   WiFi         34.52     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22015   Lizzie       30.94     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22011   Celebrate    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Johnny B     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Dancer       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Evie         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   DeWalt       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Zuzu         47.50     12.50      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Ritz         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Kylie        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Bliss        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Bode         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Lyric        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Lilu         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Piper        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Eve          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24011   Sequel       34.19     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24003   Bomber       44.63     9.63       2      3      0      0     34.63   2
       24008   Z            No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24012   Scout        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 21.6%



Saturday, May 6, 2017
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       24008   Z            40.47     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       24012   Scout        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24003   Bomber       70.88     16.88      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       24011   Sequel       61.47     7.47       3      0      0      1     Elim  
       24009   Quest        Absent  

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22028   Miya         37.75     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22001   Sequin       40.42     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22015   Lizzie       40.60     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22040   Eve          40.67     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22038   Solo 6       42.34     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22021   Ritz         38.11     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22024   Johnny B     49.69     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22009   Java         47.44     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Kylie        40.59     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Bode         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Lilu         45.36     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   WiFi         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   DeWalt       47.17     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Bliss        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Dancer       44.28     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Liam         48.47     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Lyric        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Zuzu         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Evie         72.81     18.81      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Celebrate    43.75     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   Piper        57.94     3.94       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       20009   Corazon      41.40     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       20005   Envy         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20013   Lilac        41.71     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       20007   PD           43.16     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       20016   Kenzie       65.99     11.99      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16012   Tempest      36.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16014   Figment      42.53     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       16007   Tokaji       69.24     13.24      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14008   Ritz         41.94     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Targhee      40.45     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       10013   Super Sonic  45.93     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       10012   Penny        57.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       10014   Charli       66.53     6.53       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10008   Jiggy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       10001   Frenzi       49.91     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 40
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 27.5%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 5/5/2017

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Epic            Linda Womer     36.62   36.62   56.42   61.42   98.04   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (122.54 or LESS)  *************************  
 8      Wicked          K. Arnsdorf              Elim   50.84   60.84    Elim   
 
14      Rush            Makayla Luse             Elim   47.69   57.69    Elim   
 
16      Tagger!         J. Bonsignore            Elim   52.44   52.44    Elim   
16      Maizy           M. Barry                 Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Maewyn          Linda Rose      34.55   34.55   50.45    Elim    Elim   
20      Darcy           Rob Moore                Elim   44.76   44.76    Elim   
20      Bullitt         Pete Freeman    46.38   51.38   58.57    Elim    Elim   
20      Spock           Michelle Rupp            Elim   51.78   51.78    Elim   
20      Zaidan          Petra Ford               Abs    43.83    Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, May 7, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08010  Epic         36.62     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08001  Wicked       No Time   0.00       1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Rush         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16006  Maizy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  Tagger!      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20007  Maewyn       34.55     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20023  Bullitt      46.38     8.38       1      0      0      0     13.38   2
       P20015  Darcy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20021  Spock        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20022  Zaidan       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Saturday, May 6, 2017
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20015  Darcy        44.76     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20021  Spock        51.78     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20007  Maewyn       50.45     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20023  Bullitt      58.57     1.57       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20022  Zaidan       43.83     0.00       0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16015  Tagger!      52.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16006  Maizy        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P14001  Rush         47.69     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   1

Distance: 204 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Becky Dean
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08010  Epic         56.42     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P08001  Wicked       50.84     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 30.0%


